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ACCOUNTING NORMS
Siricilla Shri Rajaiah

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has adopted/is adopting any new accounting norms;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government has consulted the States in this regard; and

(d) if so, the views thereof and the decisions arrived at so far in this regard?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance(NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) The government has not adopted any new accounting norms.

(b) Not applicable (in view of reply at (a) above).

(c) Not applicable (in view of reply at (a) above).

(d) Not applicable (in view of reply at (a) above).
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